6
See code list below for
order codes
HB-4589 (1800x1200 kit - black)
HB-4590 (1800x1200 kit - primrose)
HB-4591 (1800x1200 kit - w/grey)
HB-4592 (1800x1200 kit - white)
HB-4593 (2400x1800 kit - black)
HB-4594 (2400x1800 kit - primrose)
HB-4595 (2400x1800 kit - w/grey)
HB-4596 (2400x1800 kit - white)
Suits standard full posts
See code list below for
order codes
See code list below
for order codes
See code list below
for order codes
Must be special ordered by
customer
See code list below for
order codes
Full Post
1800mm or 2400mm
Includes free top cap
Base Plate Set
4x screws included
Dress Ring
Fits over full post
Side Frame
With snap-on cover
Includes: 2x side frames with snap-on cover, 16x 65mm
slats, 2x top caps, spacer blocks & screws
Includes: 2x side frames with snap-on cover, 24x 65mm
slats, 1x mid rail, 2x top caps, spacer blocks & screws
1800mm W x 1200mm H
Complete Kit
COLOURS:
Australian Interpon Powder Coat
ORDER CODES:
QUICKSCREEN KITS: QUICKSCREEN POSTS ACCESSORIES
QUICKSCREEN RANGE:
Black
GN150A
Woodland
grey
GL205A
White
GA078A
Primrose
GD037A
2100mm long
2400mm W x 1800mm H
Complete Kit
QUICK
SCREEN
COMPLETE KIT READY TO GO
• Height and width adjustable
 Cut to desired size
• Slat spacing easily adjusted
 Spacer blocks included
• Clean finish
 Screw fixings hidden by snap on cover
• Complete kit includes:
 65mm aluminium slats, side
 frames, snap covers, caps, spacer
 blocks & screws
• Easy, quick assembly!
HB-4624 (1800 post - black)
HB-4625 (1800 post - primrose)
HB-4626 (1800 post - W/grey)
HB-4627 (1800 post - white)
HB-4628 (2400 post - black)